
片道
One-way

往復
Round-trip

¥90,200 ¥80,850 ¥8,316 ¥16,632

¥112,200 ¥101,200 ¥10,472 ¥20,944

¥129,250 ¥116,600 ¥12,320 ¥24,640

¥12,100 ¥11,000

¥1,100 ¥1,100

片道
One-way

往復
Round-trip

¥8,316 ¥16,632

¥10,472 ¥20,944

¥12,320 ¥24,640

＞＞Homepageへ

ー
  延長 Extension (30min)

コース

course
3～6歳児

3-6 year old child

お送りお迎え付添料 ※5

¥108,350  週3回 three times a week

 週4回 four times a week ¥134,200

¥11,000

GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL

コース
course

2～3歳児

2-3 year old child

4～6歳児

4-6 year old
child

お送りお迎え付添料 ※3

  週3回 three times a week

 週4回 four times a week

 週5回 five times a week

GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL　PRICE LIST
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　  　　　　　　All tax included　全て税込表記     As of April 2022 （2022年4月時点）

Admissions Fee (入会金) First time only （初回） ¥55,000

Every month （毎月）※1 ¥3,300Facility administration Fee(施設運営管理費)

Material Fee (教材費) Every year （半年毎）※2 ¥22,000

Uniform (制服）

ジンボリー
インターナショナル

プリスクール

Gymboree
International

Preschool

Basic time

基本時間
9:00-14:00

Basic Time＋4hours

基本時間
9:00-18:00

ー

One Timer Fee (Spot) ※4

 週5回 five times a week ¥155,650

  延長 Extension (30min)

GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL

2歳児 エクステンド ケア
2 year old extended care※9

2歳児

2 year old child

Basic time
基本時間

14:00-18:00

¥39,600

ジンボリー
インターナショナル

プリスクール
Gymboree

International
Preschool

ー
¥13,200

¥1,100

One Timer Fee (Spot) ※4

  週3回 three times a week

  週4回 four times a week ¥48,400

  週5回 five times a week ¥57,200

Motoazabu School 
(元麻布校)

03-5449-2311
info-

motoazabu@gymboglobal.jp

Jiyugaoka School 
(自由が丘校)
03-3723-0651

gis-jiyugaoka@wisdom-
academy.com

Bashamichi School
(馬車道校)

045-225-8810
gis-yokohama@wisdom-

academy.com

Asagaya School 
(阿佐ヶ谷校)
03-5356-9008

gis-asagaya@wisdom-
academy.com

https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/motoazabu-hiroo/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/jiyugaoka/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/yokohama-bashamichi/
https://gymbointernationalschool.jp/location/asagaya/


片道
One-way

往復
Round-trip

¥5,852 ¥11,704

¥8,316 ¥16,632

¥10,472 ¥20,944

¥12,320 ¥24,640

片道
One-way

往復
Round-trip

¥3,080 ¥6,160

¥5,852 ¥11,704

¥8,316 ¥16,632

¥10,472 ¥20,944

¥12,320 ¥24,640

lunch 昼食 ¥770 2 km to 3 km ¥550

dinner 夕食 ¥880 3 km to 4 km ¥1,100

曜日 金額

¥27,500

¥46,200

 　週3回 three times a week ¥53,900

 　週4回 four times a week ¥66,550

 　週5回 five times a week ¥77,550

One Timer Fee (Spot) ※4

休会費
Suspension Fee (to hold your spot)

木・金
Thur･Fri

¥6,600/1日
ー

¥1100/30分

送迎超過料金 ※7

 Extra Fee for
Pickup

1回毎

Every Time

1 ヶ月

Per month
¥5,500

ジンボリー
インターナショナル
アフタースクール

Gymboree
International
After school

アフター
エレメンタリー

After Elementary

Meal 食事

プレップクラス
Pre-Prep ※8

Basic time
基本時間
15:00-18:00

※14時半から入室可能
Entry from 14:30 is

permitted ※6

 1食毎

Per Meal

コース

  週1回 once a week

  週2回 twice a week

お送りお迎え付添料7～9歳児

7-9 year old child

週4回 four times a week ¥60,500

週5回 five times a week ¥69,850

One Timer Fee (Spot) ※4

  延長 Extension (30min)

   週1回 once a week ¥24,200

   週2回 twice a week ¥39,600

  週3回 three times a week ¥48,950

¥7,150

¥1100/30分

コース

course

GYMBOREE INTERNATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL

3～6歳児

3-6 year old child

お送りお迎え付添料

 　週2回 twice a week ¥42,350

ジンボリー
インターナショナル
アフタースクール

Gymboree
International
After school

アフター
キンダーガーテン

After Kindergarten
ー

Basic time
基本時間
15:00-18:00

※14時半から入室可能
Entry from 14:30 is

permitted ※10
  延長 Extension (30min)

コース

course



　

　     ◎備考 Remarks

　　　※1　　 週利用の回数に関わらず月内一定の料金です。

     　　　       Fixed fee regardless of number of days participating per week.

　　　※2　　 教材費は、前期4月・後期10月の2回、徴収します。 入会時期に関わらず該当の期分を全額徴収します。

     　　　       Material fee will be charged twice a year :1st payment in April and 2nd payment in October.
     　　　       We will receive the full amount regardless of the time of enrollment.

　　　※3　　 指定のバスポイントで乗降車いただく場合の料金です。

     　　　       送迎は、前月までのご予約が必要となります。

     　　　       Fee for being picked up and dropped off at the decided bus stop.
     　　　       Reservations for bus service must be made during the previous month.

　　　※4　　 全ての会員様がSpotを利用できます。   All members can use on a spot (one-timer) basis.

　　　※5　　 お送りは、自宅や指定場所を指定できます （2キロまで）。

     　　　       Customers can determine their drop-off location (at their home or a specific bus stop). (up until 2km)

　　　※6      18時以降は日本語のお預かりになります。

     　　　       After 18:00, all communication will be in Japanese.

　　　※7　 　自宅や指定場所の送迎の場合、2キロを超えると追加料金が発生します。

     　　　       If the bus stop is more than 2km from the school, customers will be charged an extra fee.

　　　※8      プレップクラスは、1歳半から2歳半を対象とする通常クラスに向けてスムーズな母子分離を促す準備クラスです。

     　　　       プレップクラスは校舎によって曜日の変更、或いは開講していない場合があります。

     　　　       The Prep class is targeted at children between the age of 1.5-2.5 years and is provided to support a smooth
                     transition to the preschool program.
     　　　       The day the Prep class is held will differ by school and we may not offer the class at all schools.

        ※9     保育のみとなります。日本人スタッフが対応いたします。

　　　　　 　Only childcare.Japanese staff will respond.

         ※10    14時半に自力入室しGymを使用する場合、15時までは保護者の付き添いが必要です。

                     If students enter on their own at 2.30pm and use the Gym, they must be accompanied by a parent or
                    guardian until 3pm.
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